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Athletics Wellington Senior Open  

Twilight Track &  Field Mini Meeting #  2   

Results – 15 February  2026 

 

 
60m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 15/02/2026, 15:20 · Wind: +0.3 

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result 

1 4 Emerson Willard (1974) NZL Wellington Masters 164  8.26 SB 

2 2 Jeremy Rodger (1979) NZL RCKI 155  8.76 PB 

3 5 Philip Broughton (1979) NZL UHAC Tbc  8.96 SB 

4 3 Hiro Tanimoto (1985) NZL WSCO 247  9.31 

60m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 15/02/2026, 15:20 · Wind: +2.3 

 Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result  

1 4 Cody Wilson (2000) NZL Mana AC -  7.02  

2 5 Zack Ziogas (2006) NZL Mana AC 257  7.27  

3 2 Amos Fountain (2011) NZL WHAC 118  7.42  

4 6 Saravee Sos (1991) NZL New Zealand Athletics 158  7.79  

 3 Toby O'Leary (2009) NZL Mana AC 353  DNS  

  7 Silas Mitchell (2010) NZL PRAM 370  DNS  

60m · Women · Senior · Final 15/02/2026, 15:15 · Wind: +2.7 

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result 

1 4 Ella Mear (2009) NZL PRAM 147  8.13 

2 7 Anna Elliott (2008) NZL Plyometrics Academy 166  8.42 

3 5 Olivia Robson (2002) NZL  253  8.46 

4 3 Gyda Heidtke (2000) NZL  317  8.58 

5 2 Nokutenda Kelly Mapendere (2007) ZI… LHTA 193  8.61 

6 6 Iris Reweti-Gould (2002) NZL Plyometrics Academy 321  8.62 

7 8 Brianna Bir (2008) NZL Olympic Harriers & Athletics … 168  8.68 

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 15/02/2026, 15:45 · Wind: +4.7 

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result 

1 4 Emerson Willard (1974) NZL Wellington Masters 164  26.87 

2 2 Jeremy Rodger (1979) NZL RCKI 155  28.07 

3 5 Philip Broughton (1979) NZL UHAC Tbc  28.55 

4 6 Anthony Richard Hughes (1976) NZL UHAC 226  34.66 

 3 Hiro Tanimoto (1985) NZL WSCO 247  DNS 

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 15/02/2026, 15:45 · Wind: +2.7 

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result 

1 5 Cody Wilson (2000) NZL Mana AC 319  21.51 

2 6 Max Lewer (2008) NZL Mana AC 0  22.63 

3 4 Zack Ziogas (2006) NZL Mana AC 257  22.69 

4 7 Saravee Sos (1991) NZL New Zealand Athletics 158  24.46 

 2 Silas Mitchell (2010) NZL PRAM 370  DNS 

 3 Amos Fountain (2011) NZL WHAC 118  DNS 

 8 Toby O'Leary (2009) NZL Mana AC 353  DNS 

200m · Women · Senior · Final 15/02/2026, 15:40 · Wind: +2.9 

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result 

1 4 Ella Mear (2009) NZL PRAM 147  27.41 

2 1 Olivia Robson (2002) NZL  253  27.76 

3 5 Elodie Fia Lloyd-Dent (2010) HKG WHAC 414  27.87 

4 6 Brianna Bir (2008) NZL Olympic Harriers & Athletics … 168  27.95 

5 3 Nokutenda Kelly Mapendere (2007) ZI… LHTA 193  28.08 

6 8 Iris Reweti-Gould (2002) NZL Plyometrics Academy 321  28.69 

7 7 Anna Elliott (2008) NZL Plyometrics Academy 166  28.85 

8 2 Gyda Heidtke (2000) NZL  317  30.52 

1000m · Men · Senior · Final 15/02/2026, 15:30 

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result 

1 Zaan Janse (1989) NZL WHAC 248 2:48.76 PB 

2 Hiro Tanimoto (1985) NZL WSCO 247 2:53.08 PB 

3 Anthony Richard Hughes (1976) NZL UHAC 226 3:39.37 SB 

Shot Put · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15/02/2026, 15:00 

Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result 

1 Graham Cook (1944) NZL M80 RCKI 110 6.51 SB 

2 Peter Jack (1946) NZL M70 RCKI 15 3.95 SB 

Attempts · Shot Put · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 

Place Athlete Age group Attempts      

1 Graham Cook (1944) NZL M80 5.99 6.43 6.17 6.51 6.44 6.09 

2 Peter Jack (1946) NZL M70 3.85 3.72 3.88 3.95 3.80 3.86 
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Athletics Wellington Senior Open  

Twilight Track &  Field Mini Meeting #  2   

Results – 15 February  2026 

 

 
Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 15/02/2026, 15:00 

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result 

1 

 
Attempts · Shot Pu 

Senira Hewitt (2008) NZL 

 
t (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 

UHAC 000 9.36 SB 

 

Place Athlete Attempts  

1 Senira Hewitt (2008) NZL 8.64 9.05 8.46 x 9.20 9.36 

 
2000m Race Walk · Mixed · Senior · Final 15/02/2026, 15:00 

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result 

1  Daphne Jones (1941) NZL 
WSCO 262 16:29.46 PB 

 
 Jacqueline Wilson (1946) NZL 

TRNH 263 DNS 
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